INA110
Fast-Settling FET-Input
 INSTRUMENTATION AMPLIFIER
APPLICATIONS
● MULTIPLEXED INPUT DATA
ACQUISITION SYSTEM
● FAST DIFFERENTIAL PULSE AMPLIFIER
● HIGH SPEED GAIN BLOCK

Top View DIP/SOIC
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
INA110AG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA110BG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA110SG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
INA110KP 16-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
INA110KU SOL-16 SOIC 0°C to +70°C
The information provided herein is believed to be reliable; however, BURR-BROWN assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions. BURR-BROWN
assumes no responsibility for the use of this information, and all use of such information shall be entirely at the user’s own risk. Prices and specifications are subject
to change without notice. No patent rights or licenses to any of the circuits described herein are implied or granted to any third party. BURR-BROWN does not
authorize or warrant any BURR-BROWN product for use in life support devices and/or systems.